ERGEBNISSE Qualifikationsturniere zur VRL 2003

C- Schilerinnen

1 Pfander, Saskia
2 Tzur, Miriam

3 Zoller, Julia

4 Reil3, Julia

5 Hofmann, Solvig
6 Teynil, Nadja

7 Nakoinz, Sarah

8 Hansmann, Lisa

9 Grunwald, Catiana

Schulz, Katharina
Ganzel, Caroline
Stiller, Solveig
Steinorth, Xenia

C- Schiiler

1 Janke, Robert

2 Jannek, Thomas
3 Neese, Maximilian
4 Bensch, Janek

5 Nisch, Sebastian
6 Stoll, Jan

7 Hundertmark, Florian

8 Babor, Marvin
9 Molle, Thadeus-Paul

10 Weis, Martin
11 Thal, Daniel
11 Hinz, Klaas
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B- Schilerinnen

Lorenz, Gina
Gurtz, Ida
Darnstadt, Victoria
Pfander, Saskia
Kube, Sophie

Schreiber, Julia
Scharf, Bettina
Schneider, Maxi
Schulz, Meike

10 Haupt, Sandra
11 Novokmet, Marina

Bohme, Juliane

B- Schiiler

8 Aufsteigerinnen

KSV Firstenwalde
TSV Stahnsdorf
SV Rehbriicke
TSV Stahnsdorf
ESV Prenzlau

VfL Spremberg
SV Frauendorf
VfL Spremberg

VfL Spremberg

TTF Botzow
TTF Botzow
TTF Botzow
SG Geltow

6 Aufsteiger

Einheit Potsdam
TTBC Jiterbog
TTC Finow

SV Frauendorf
TTC Finow
TTC Finow

Preuf3en Frankfurt
VfL Spremberg
Post Brandenburg
BW Wusterwitz
BW Vetschau

VfL Spremberg

5 Aufsteigerinnen

KSV Furstenwalde
PreuRen Beeskow
KSV Firstenwalde
KSV Furstenwalde
TTC Finow

ESV Prenzlau
SV Calau

SV Calau

BW Eggersdorf
BW Wusterwitz
TSV Stahnsdorf

Doberlug-Kirchhain

4 Aufsteiger

27.10.93
10.07.93
22.07.93
12.03.93
11.04.94
18.08.94
14.09.93
02.11.94

31.05.95

10.04.95
27.08.94
22.11.94
11.10.96

31.12.94
06.09.93
02.01.93
05.01.93
19.06.93
08.07.93

30.05.93
17.09.95
27.05.94
30.04.93
13.01.93
30.04.94

29.06.93
13.10.92
10.01.92
27.10.93
17.11.92

15.04.93
16.03.91
02.03.92
15.01.92
26.06.92
12.11.92

14.03.91

Vorrunde

entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt
entschuldigt (krank)
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1 Zieber, Christian

2 Buchwald, Benjamin

3 Koltermann, Lucas
4 Pilz, Robert

5 Miller, Tobias

6 Gramsch, Rudi

7 Jannek, David

8 Miller, Florian

9 Janke, Robert
10 Dorn, Lukas
11 Reppnack, Michael
12 Beuchel, Kevin

A- Schillerinnen

1 Skiba, Nicole

2 Diekow, Linda

3 GroRmann, Svenja
4 Reinstein, Steffi

5 Kilhnel, Verena

6 Mader, Johanna

7 Reil3, Christin

8 Pultz, Katja

9 Wollenberg, Lisa
10 Jarmut, Annika
11 Boldt, Wenke

12 Schmollius, Franziska

A- Schiler

1 Esslinger, Philipp
2 Miller, Benjamin

3 Nguyen, Cuong Duc

4 Templin, Paul

5 Ledwig, Felix
6 Ponisch, Uwe

7 Pfotenhauer, Steffen

8 Hanisch, Chris

9 Flechsig, Maximilian

10 Windisch, Stefan
11 Paul, Oliver
12 Zandereit, Erik

Madchen

1 Kruger, Janina
2 Butow, Franziska
3 Mews, Sandra
4 Freiwald. Claudia

TTC Finow
TTC Finow
KSV Firstenwalde
TTC Finow

ESV Prenzlau
Doberlug-Kirchhain
TTBC Jiterbog

BW Vetschau
Einheit Potsdam
Einheit Potsdam
Einheit Luckenwalde
VfL Spremberg

5 Aufsteigerinnen

ESV Prenzlau
KSV Firstenwalde
Preul3en Beeskow
BW Eggersdorf
SV Calau

Vorwarts Crinitz
ESV Prenzlau
MTV Wiinsdorf
Post Brandenburg
MTV Winsdorf
SV Calau

ESV Forst

4 Aufsteiger

Hellas Nauen

SC Spremberg
KSV Furstenwalde
TTC Finow

KSV Furstenwalde
JSV Schwedt

TTC Finow
Doberlug-Kirchhain
BW Wusterwitz
Doberlug-Kirchhain
TSV Treuenbrietzen
MTV Winsdorf

5 Aufsteigerinnen

ESV Prenzlau
ESV Prenzlau
TTC Finow
TTC Finow

04.09.91
28.10.91
20.10.92
05.11.91

20.03.92
22.04.92
15.06.91
08.07.91
31.12.94
24.04.91
03.01.91
15.04.92

21.11.90
05.01.93
01.07.89
13.08.89
10.03.89

06.06.90
20.10.92
19.11.89
21.09.89
29.05.90
09.02.89
23.03.89

27.01.89
09.04.89
04.12.91
01.06.89

11.02.91
28.01.90
02.03.90
25.12.90
11.06.89
31.03.90
13.09.89
03.06.89

17.08.90
21.10.89
03.11.89
08.08.90

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

Vorrunde

A AN O

P O NPF NN WS

W~ 010D

O O Fr P NN W

W A~ 01D

O Fr W kF P N WO

w N A

P B W O

A OO WA W WOWDN PR

a AN B D WODNDN N B O - a o b~ b W WDN N B O O

= N O O

Endrunde

Endrunde

Endrunde

P N N W

O P P DN W O k-

P P NN W

O O O W W w oN P P N W O P P NN W O

P N N W

N b — O

W NN P PO WN

W W wWw o o o wk N N B O W NN PRFP PO W N N P P O

N b O



5 Ahmadi, Mischda

6 Kriuger, Franziska
7 Wasser, Christin
8 Bohme, Nancy
9 Zirner, Sandra

10 Hagedorn, Madlen

Kunze, Jenny
Wolf, Juliane

Jungen

1 Dost, Falco

2 Runge, Philip

3 John, Stefan

4 Gekke, Alexander
5 Schitz, Matthias

6 Steudtner, Arno

7 Z'dun, Kilian

8 Wittek, Philip

9 Karpinski, Stephan
10 Blodau, Tobias

BW Vetschau

Fichte Baruth

SV Calau

BW Vetschau
Stahl Brandenburg
SV Calau

Einheit Potsdam
St. Eisenhittenstadt

5 Aufsteiger

SG Geltow

Gaselan Furstenwalde
Cottbuser TTT

ESV Wittenberge

BW Vetschau

TTC Finow

BW Wusterwitz

BW Wusterwitz
Cottbuser TTT
Gaselan Furstenwalde

11 Tscharndtke, Christoph KSV Firstenwalde

12 Schulze, Patrick

Cottbuser TTT

14.07.87

29.05.86
17.11.86
05.03.90
11.09.86
17.09.87

02.03.87
26.02.88

06.05.87
25.05.87
28.04.90
11.01.88
28.11.87

08.11.87
29.04.88
30.08.89
15.04.86
09.11.86
04.11.89
04.08.88

entschuldigt (Verletzung)
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